
MOSELEY BRIDGE CLUB

Birmingham Pairs League 5/5
NEVILLE ORFORD CUP
Wanrvickshire Pairs Heat
(Final : Sunday 24 April : 12 noon :
Garden Cities Regional Heat

Birmingham Pairs League 1/5

Birmingham Pairs League 215
Regional final of National Pairs
CLUB PAIRS CHAMPIONSHIP

Birmingham Pairs League 3/5

Birmingham Pairs League 4/5
JOHNSON CUP LUCKY DIP TEAMS

Birmingham Pairs League 5/5
CLUB INDIVIDUAL

Birmingham Pairs League 1/5
MOSELEY BOWL TEAMS

Birmingham Pairs League 2/5

Birmingham Pairs League 3/5
ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING

ANN ORMOND PAIRS Wednesday 6 Juty
British summer Pairs (green point srms,) wednesday z7 ,lity

Birmingham Pairs League 4/5 wednes day T December
JoYcE HARE MIXED PAIRS wednesday 14 December
(qualification forwarwickshire Mixed pairs Finat in ??? 2017)

2016
Wednesday 6 January
Thursday 28 January 1 p.m.
Wednesday 27 January

West Midlands)
Sunday 31 January 12 noon Coventry

Wednesday 3 February

Wednesd ay 2 March
Sunday 13 March : l pm : West Mids
Wednesd ay 23 March

Wednesday 6 April

Wednesday 4 May
Wednesday 25 May

Wednesday 1 June
Wednesday 22 June

Wednesd ay 7 September
Wednesday 28 September

Wednesday 5 October

Wednesday 2 November
Wednesd ay 23 November


